Section Result in Placing Order

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships 8th - 9th Oct 2016

Section1 PC1* PC 1*
Sponsored by Gidge Rural

BN Horse Rider DRS XCJ XCT SJ SJT Total Place Comment
1 Deltry Invader Courtney Perkins 50.97 / 7.60 / 7.00 65.57 1st



Section Result in Placing Order

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships 8th - 9th Oct 2016

Section2 PC 105 PC 105
Sponsored by Gidgie Rural

AW OO O N

Horse

New Mill Bristol

Teifi Valley Bevan
Bletchley Park Buster
Esb Irish Nymph
Athenas Revival
Buzz Lightyear

Legal Miss

Rider

Kaitlin Goss
Jaleesa Gaasdalen
Tayler Watts

Mia Mercuri
Chantell Wells
Courtney Ellyard
Edwina Squire

DRS

51.21
53.92
51.85
64.78
60.76
68.28
47.60

~ 0 -~ K~ -~ N —~

SJT

~ Y— Y~ Y~~~ ~—

Total

51.21
57.92
61.45
68.78
80.76
96.28

Place Comment

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on



Section Result in Placing Order

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships 8th - 9th Oct 2016

Section3 PC95 PC 95
Sponsored by NuChange Building

BN

14
13
26

32
18
23
24
19
25
29
16
31
12
22
15
21
20
28
17

30
27

11

Horse

Rivendell Cisco
Regal Donatello
Shotgun

Emprador

Rio De Janeiro
Vintage Valley Banjo
Counter Offer
Volar

Cheval

Danaos De Spunk
Clockwork Gold
Paddy

Senor Feliz

Slim Shady

Lil Buzz
Parkiarrup Edward
Phoenix Quill
Black Pete
Dragon Whiz

Redline Classic Design
Trueantallan Bengal Tiger

Newhope Endeavour

Rider

Georgia Lowry
Kaleysha Atkinson
Claire
Harcourt-Smith
Rachel Glossop
Elizabeth Millett
Rhianna Gaasdalen
Grace Flannery
Courtney Perkins
Riley Conway
Victoria Squire
Sarah McLay
Justine O'Donnell
Juliette King
Bryce Crook
Emma Duncan
Kaeleigh Brown
Katrina Reynolds
Kate Trezise
Milly Patton
Lauren Rumph
Bella Rae

Dainah Stacey

DRS

50.00
51.66
52.21

45.84
63.06
58.33
63.61
52.21
73.89
71.94
73.33
77.22
55.83
73.05
64.17
58.33
59.72
76.67
51.94
54.72
59.45
65.28

XCJ

~ ~

Elim
Elim
Elim

XCT

~ ~

4.80

0.80
0.40
1.60

2.00
4.00
1.60
3.20

0.80
2.40
3.20

DO~ ~
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Elim

SJT
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o
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o
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Total

50.00
51.66
56.21

74.64
75.06
75.13
76.01
77.81
77.89
77.94
82.33
82.82
83.03
85.05
88.17
121.13
122.12

Place Comment

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

0.80 Penalties for early time in XC

2.00 Penalties for early time in XC
4.00 Penalties for early time in XC

Horse Withdrawn after XC

XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or
XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls or
XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on
SJ Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 5



80CM ARENA 2

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

BN |HORSE RIDER DRS XCJ XCT SJ SJT Total Final placing [Comment

70 |Brookleigh's Connoisseur  |Erin Turner 40.11 / 0.80 / / 40.91 1 0.80 Penalties for early time in XC

65 |Wentworth | Desire Kayla Logan 39.45 / / 4 / 43.45 2

57 |Mecabo Spartacus Mia Mercuri 51.19 / / 4 / 55.19 3

51 [Mt Robinson Blackie Laura McLean 57.39 / / / / 57.39 4

34 |Kitara Bon Jouet Sally Ellis 63.25 / 4.00 / / 67.25 5 4.00 Penalties for early time in XC

47 |Arnica Indi Payne 53.48 / 11.60 4 / 69.08 6 11.60 Penalties for early time in XC

43 [Star Max Tory Ko-Peternelj 47.28 20 / 4 / 71.28 7

35 |Hoosier Indiana Knuckey 45.00 20 7.20 / / 72.20 8 7.20 Penalties for early time in XC

62 [Maximus Sara Harcourt-Smith 50.22 20 / 4 / 74.22 9

53 |Parkview Amy Brandon lvic 66.20 / 10.40 / / 76.60 10 10.40 Penalties for early time in XC

69 |[London Sarah Negus 73.05 / / 4 / 77.05 11

38 |Bao Beat Tom Jones 57.06 20 / / / 77.06 12

61 |Jacques Audrey Bell 68.15 20 / 4 / 92.15 13

46 |[Krystelle Park Impressive  [Hollie Mather 90.33 / / 4 / 94.33 14

58 |Moselands Bugatti Archie Goy 54.14 60 3.60 / / 117.74 15

42 [Windermere Nemesis Bryce Crook 56.75 60 7.60 4 / 128.35 16 7.60 Penalties for early time in XC

50 |Red Dar Jon Austin Gerhardy 65.22 Elim / / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 6
54 |Bensons Cha Ching Nicola Lachenicht 58.05 Elim / / XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit for Falls on Jump 7
66 |Dimmagio Lachlan Mitchell 86.08 Elim 4 / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 6




80CM ARENA 3

INDIVIDUAL PLACINGS

BN Horse Rider DRS XCJ XCT SJ SJT Total Final Placing Comment

72 |Breeze Water Orange Kiss Harper Reeson 50.87 / / / / 50.87 1

63 |Joshuabrook Indianna Jorjia Silvester 51.19 / / / / 51.19 2

37 |Mrs Nortonknight Emma Cumming 52.17 / 3.60 / / 55.77 3 3.60 Penalties for early time in XC

60 |Super Trooper Ashleigh Casey 54.78 / 1.20 / / 55.98 4 1.20 Penalties for early time in XC

71 |Pure Warrior Olivia Gava 53.81 / 1.60 8 / 63.41 5 1.60 Penalties for early time in XC

49 |Gallant Heart Niamh O'Donovan 54.78 / 6.40 4 / 65.18 6 6.40 Penalties for early time in XC

48 |William Takara Smyth 65.86 / / / / 65.86 7

55 |Cooya Zeph Matt Clarke 50.87 20 0.40 / / 71.27 8 0.40 Penalties for early time in XC

52 |Deveraux Speedy Gonzalous |Shannon Meakins 51.52 20 0.40 / / 71.92 9 0.40 Penalties for early time in XC

56 [Silk N Stars Kim Williamson 62.61 20 1.20 / / 83.81 10 1.20 Penalties for early time in XC

64 |Forgotten Fanta-See Georgia Vaughan 60.00 20 / 12 / 92.00 11

45 |Napoleon Madison Derrick 50.55 20 36.40 |4 / 110.95 12

40 |Saffron Matilda Jones 62.28 60 1.20 / / 123.48 13

41 |Initial Impact Ashleigh Hill 61.64 60 2.40 / / 124.04 14

68 |Rock Bar Kaitlyn Sprigg 65.86 60 9.60 4 / 139.46 15

36 |Bp Flashfox Georgia Lowry 55.44 Elim / / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 6
44 |Erinbrook Revelation Sophie Duncan 58.36 Elim / / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 6
59 |Allie Ellie Miller 57.06 Elim / / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 7
67 |Sun North Scorpion Gold Claire Le Moignan 62.61 Elim / / XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Jump 6




Section Result in Placing Order

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships 8th - 9th Oct 2016
Section 5 NC 80 NC 80

BN

78
83
82
87
91
89
92
88
77
84
86
90
79
81

Horse

Stomper

James Dean

Black Gem

Yarrada Check Mate
Sequin Society

Bml Embassy

Belfast Dixie Chick
Vintage Valley Charlie Bay
Vintage Valley Gypsy
Penrhys Secret Agent
Shifty Fx

Secret Enigma
Holland Park Riviera
Rockhampton Rocket

Rider

Tessa McQueen

Georgia Goss
Jarrod Mitchell
Deanna Hunter
Rachel Glossop
Brigid King

Alexa Bell

Rhianna Gaasdalen
Jaleesa Gaasdalen
Breanna Brophy
Isla Smith
Breeanne Mitchell
Olivia Ruiz

Christie Ridley

DRS

53.94
57.12
64.62
59.13
64.03
66.63

69.23
57.12
46.73
54.23
70.38
66.34
52.50
57.41

60

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

XCT

2.00
13.60
20.40

(]
(2

= N
3

SJT

~ W TS N S S~~~ ~

~

o
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Total

53.94
57.12
69.02
79.13
84.03
86.63
91.23
98.72
102.13
114.23

Place Comment

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

0.40 Penalties for early time in XC

13.60 Penalties for early time in XC
20.40 Penalties for early time in XC

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Course Limit for Refu
XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on
XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on
XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Refusals on



Team Placings for Competition PC105

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships

BN Horse Rider Sect Drs

Team-  Eastern Hills/Swan Valley

7 Teifi Valley Bevan Jaleesa Gaasdalen PC 105 53.92

8 New Mill Bristol Kaitlin Goss PC 105 51.21

9 Esb Irish Nymph Mia Mercuri PC 105 64.78
Best of 3 Total
Place

Team-  Kalgoorlie/Horsemans/West Plantagenet/Capel

3 Buzz Lightyear Courtney Ellyard PC 105 68.28

5 Athenas Revival Chantell Wells PC 105 60.76

4 Legal Miss Edwina Squire PC 105 47.60

6 Bletchley Park Buster Tayler Watts PC 105 51.85
Best of 3 Total
Place

8th - 9th Oct 2016

XC

20.00
20.00
Elim
9.60

SJ

4.00

4.00

8.00
/
/
/

Total

57.92
51.21
68.78
177.91
1st

96.28

80.76

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
61.45

238.49

2nd



Team Placings for Competition PC95

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships

BN Horse

Team- Dryandra/Capel
21 Parkiarrup Edward
20 Phoenix Quill

19 Volar

Team-  Eastern Hills Black

15 Lil Buzz

16 Clockwork Gold
18 Rio De Janeiro
17 Dragon Whiz

Team-  Kalgoorlie/Eastern Hills
25 Cheval

22 Slim Shady
24 Counter Offer
23 Vintage Valley Banjo

Team-  Kojonup

27 Trueantallan Bengal Tiger
26 Shotgun
28 Black Pete

Team-  Serpentine Gold

14 Rivendell Cisco

11 Newhope Endeavour
13 Regal Donatello

12 Senor Feliz

Rider

Kaeleigh Brown
Katrina Reynolds
Courtney Perkins

Emma Duncan
Sarah McLay
Elizabeth Millett
Milly Patton

Riley Conway
Bryce Crook

Grace Flannery
Rhianna Gaasdalen

Bella Rae
Claire Harcourt-Smith
Kate Trezise

Georgia Lowry
Dainah Stacey
Kaleysha Atkinson
Juliette King

Team-  West Plantagenet/Bonnie Rock/Walliston/Orange Grove

31 Paddy

Justine O'Donnell

Sect

PC 95
PC 95
PC 95

Drs

58.33
59.72
52.21

Best of 3 Total

Place

PC 95
PC 95
PC 95
PC 95

64.17
73.33
63.06
51.94

Best of 3 Total

Place

PC 95
PC 95
PC 95
PC 95

73.89
73.05
63.61
58.33

Best of 3 Total

Place

PC 95
PC 95
PC 95

PC 95
PC 95
PC 95
PC 95

59.45
52.21
76.67

50.00
65.28
51.66
55.83

Best of 3 Total

Place

PC 95

77.22

8th - 9th Oct 2016

XC

60.80
62.40
21.60

20.00
4.00

/

Elim

/
0.40
0.80

Elim

3.20

1.60

SJ

2.00

4.00

4.00
5.00
12.00

4.00

12.00
12.00
16.00

4.00

Elim

4.00

4.00

Total

121.13
122.12
77.81
321.06
5th

88.17

82.33

75.06

XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit 1
245.56

4th

77.89
85.05
76.01
75.13
229.03
2nd

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
56.21
Withdrawn after XC

50.00

SJ Exceeded Limit for Refusals on Ji
51.66

83.03

184.69

1st

82.82



Team Placings for Competition PC95

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships 8th - 9th Oct 2016

BN Horse Rider Sect Drs XC SJ Total

30 Redline Classic Design Lauren Rumph PC95 54.72 Elim / XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit 1
Best of 3 Total 235.40
Place 3rd



Team Placings for Competition PC80

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships

BN Horse

Team-  Eastern Hills

42 Windermere Nemesis
43 Star Max

45 Napoleon

44 Erinbrook Revelation

Team-  Kellerberin/Gidgegannup

41 Initial Impact

38 Bao Beat

40 Saffron

39 Lanaryn Koko Channel

Team-  Kojonup/Dardanup

62 Maximus

61 Jacques

63 Joshuabrook Indianna
64 Forgotten Fanta-See

Team-  Murray/Baldivis

65 Wentworth | Desire

66 Dimmagio

67 Sun North Scorpion Gold
68 Rock Bar

Team- Riverside/Spalding/Capel/York

a7 Arnica

48 William

46 Krystelle Park Impressive
49 Gallant Heart

Rider

Bryce Crook
Tory Ko-Peternelj
Madison Derrick
Sophie Duncan

Ashleigh Hill
Tom Jones
Matilda Jones
Amy Tiller

Sara Harcourt-Smith
Audrey Bell

Jorjia Silvester
Georgia Vaughan

Kayla Logan
Lachlan Mitchell
Claire Le Moignan
Kaitlyn Sprigg

Indi Payne
Takara Smyth
Hollie Mather
Niamh O'Donovan

Sect Drs

PC80 56.75
PC80 47.28
PC80 50.55
PC80 58.36

Best of 3 Total
Place

PC80 61.64
PC80 57.06
PC80 62.28
PC80

Best of 3 Total
Place

PC80 50.22
PC80 68.15
PC80 51.19
PC80 60.00

Best of 3 Total
Place

PC80 39.45
PC80 86.08
PC80 62.61
PC80 65.86
PC80 53.48
PC80 65.86
PC80 90.33
PC80 54.78

Best of 3 Total
Place

8th - 9th Oct 2016

XC

67.60
20.00
56.40
Elim

62.40
20.00
61.20

20.00
20.00

20.00

/

Elim
Elim
69.60

11.60
/

/

6.40

SJ

4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

12.00

4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00

Total

128.35

71.28

110.95

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
310.58

7th

124.04

77.06

123.48

Eliminated - Rode incorrect dressage
324.58

8th

74.22
92.15
51.19
92.00
217.41
4th

43.45

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
139.46

69.08
65.86
94.33
65.18
200.12
3rd



Team Placings for Competition PC80

2016 Go For 2 and 5 State Eventing Championships

BN

55
53
54

Team-
37
36
34
35

Team-
60
58
57
59

Team-
50
51
52

Team-
72
71
70
69

Horse

Cooya Zeph
Parkview Amy
Bensons Cha Ching

Serpentine White
Mrs Nortonknight
Bp Flashfox
Kitara Bon Jouet
Hoosier

Swan Valley All Mighty
Super Trooper
Moselands Bugatti
Mecabo Spartacus

Allie

Wallangarra

Red Dar Jon

Mt Robinson Blackie
Deveraux Speedy Gonzalous

Walliston/Baldivis
Breeze Water Orange Kiss
Pure Warrior

Brookleigh's Connoisseur
London

Rider

Matt Clarke
Brandon lvic
Nicola Lachenicht

Emma Cumming
Georgia Lowry
Sally Ellis
Indiana Knuckey

Ashleigh Casey
Archie Goy

Mia Mercuri
Ellie Miller

Austin Gerhardy
Laura McLean
Shannon Meakins

Harper Reeson
Olivia Gava
Erin Turner
Sarah Negus

Sect Drs

PC80 50.87
PC80 66.20
PC80 58.05

Best of 3 Total
Place

PC80 52.17
PC80 55.44
PC80 63.25
PC80 45.00

Best of 3 Total
Place

PC80 54.78
PC80 54.14
PC80 51.19
PC80 57.06

Best of 3 Total
Place

PC80 65.22
PC80 57.39
PC80 51.52
PC80 50.87
PC80 53.81
PC80 40.11
PC80 73.05

Best of 3 Total
Place

8th - 9th Oct 2016

XC

20.40
10.40
Elim

3.60
Elim
4.00
27.20

1.20
63.60

Elim

Elim

20.40

1.60
0.80

SJ

/
/
/

~ N~~~

8.00

4.00

Total

71.27

76.60

XC-FR (fall of rider) Exceeded Limit 1
231.68

6th

55.77

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
67.25

72.20

195.22

2nd

55.98

117.74

55.19

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
228.91

5th

XC-R (refusal) Exceeded Limit for Re
57.39
71.92

50.87
63.41
40.91
77.05
155.19
1st



TROPHY RESULTS

GRADE: 1*

GRADE: 105cm

GRADE: 105cm

GRADE 95cm

GRADE 95cm

GRADE 80cm

GRADE 80cm

1sT
2ND
3RD

1sT

NEVILLE WESTLAND TROPHY

DR STEVENSON TROPHY
XC AND JUMPING LOWEST PENALTIES

TEAMS DRESSAGE TROPHY

WESTCOASTAL ZONE TROPHY
XC AND SHOWING JUMPING

TEAMS DRESSAGE TROPHY

HILLS ZONE TROPHY
XC AND SHOW JUMPING

HILLS ZONE DRESSAGE TROPHY

OFF THE TRACK THOUROGHBRED
KAITLIN GOSS - NEW MILL BRISTOL

KALEYSHA ATKINSON - REGAL DONATELLO

TESSA McQUEEN - STOMPER

OFF THE TRACK - STANDARDBRED
CHANTELL WELLS - ATHENAS REVIVAL

WINNER:

WINNER:

WINNER:

WINNER:

WINNER:

WINNER:

WINNER:

51.21
51.66
53.94

80.76

COURTNEY PERKINS

EASTERN HILLS/SWAN VALLEY
JALEESA GAASDALEN

KAITLIN GOSS

MIA MERCURI

EASTERN HILLS/SWAN VALLEY
JALEESA GAASDALEN

KAITLIN GOSS

MIA MERCURI

SERPENTINE GOLD
DAINAH STACEY
JULIETTE KING
KALEYSHA ATKINSON
GEORGIA LOWRY

SERPENTINE GOLD
DAINAH STACEY
JULIETTE KING
KALEYSHA ATKINSON
GEORGIA LOWRY

WALLISTON/BALDIVIS
SARAH NEGUS

ERIN TURNER

OLIVIA GAVA

HARPER REESON

WALLISTON/BALDIVIS
SARAH NEGUS

ERIN TURNER

OLIVIA GAVA

HARPER REESON




OFF THE TRACK RESULTS

OFF THE TRACK THOUROGHBRED

1ST KAITLIN GOSS - NEW MILL BRISTOL
2ND KALEYSHA ATKINSON - REGAL DONATELLO
3RD TESSA McQUEEN - STOMPER

OFF THE TRACK - STANDARDBRED
1ST CHANTELL WELLS - ATHENAS REVIVAL

51.21
51.66
53.94

80.76
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